5/23/2025 10:48 am

Fall Enrollment Reporting Counts (Summary) for 2025 School Year

SIS Home District: 47098002026 River Bend CUSD 2
Selection Criteria:  Enrolled As Of = 10/01/2024

These Data Are Finalized At This Time By The State Board Of Education

Grade Level:  All

Total Students:

Race: Hispanic or Latino

Race: American Indian or Alaska Native
Race: Asian

Race: Black or African American

Race: Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander
Race: White

Race: Two or More Races

Race: Middle Eastern or North African
Gender: Female

Gender: Male

Gender: Non-Binary

Homeless:

EL:

Former EL:

Never EL:

Migrant:

FRL:

Military:

IEP:

Private School:

Home School: 470980020263001

Home School: 470980020262005

Home School: 470980020260001

Home School: 470980020261002

Home District: 47098002026

Grade Level:  Pre-K

Total Students:

Race: Hispanic or Latino

Race: American Indian or Alaska Native
Race: Asian

Race: Black or African American

Race: Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander
Race: White

Race: Two or More Races

ILDSFallHousing.rpt

Total Head Count
998
42
0

885
58

463
535

992

422

145

0

65 Early Step Pre-School

421 Fulton Elem School

284 Fulton High School

228 River Bend Middle School

998 River Bend CUSD 2
Total Head Count

65

1

0

61
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Grade Level:  Pre-K

Race: Middle Eastern or North African
Gender: Female

Gender: Male

Gender: Non-Binary

Homeless:

EL:

Former EL:

Never EL:

Migrant:

FRL:

Military:

IEP:

Private School:

Home School: 470980020263001
Home District: 47098002026

Grade Level:  Kindergarten

Total Students:

Race: Hispanic or Latino

Race: American Indian or Alaska Native
Race: Asian

Race: Black or African American
Race: Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander
Race: White

Race: Two or More Races

Race: Middle Eastern or North African
Gender: Female

Gender: Male

Gender: Non-Binary

Homeless:

EL:

Former EL:

Never EL:

Migrant:

FRL:

Military:

IEP:

Private School:

Home School: 470980020262005
Home District: 47098002026

Grade Level:  Grade 1

ILDSFallHousing.rpt

Total Head Count
0
31
34

65

31

65
65
Total Head Count
73
3

oS O

27
46

73
0
34
0
11
0
73
73

Total Head Count

Early Step Pre-School
River Bend CUSD 2

Fulton Elem School

River Bend CUSD 2
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Grade Level:  Grade 1

Total Students:

Race: Hispanic or Latino

Race: American Indian or Alaska Native
Race: Asian

Race: Black or African American

Race: Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander
Race: White

Race: Two or More Races

Race: Middle Eastern or North African
Gender: Female

Gender: Male

Gender: Non-Binary

Homeless:

EL:

Former EL:

Never EL:

Migrant:

FRL:

Military:

IEP:

Private School:

Home School: 470980020262005
Home District: 47098002026

Grade Level:  Grade 2

Total Students:

Race: Hispanic or Latino

Race: American Indian or Alaska Native
Race: Asian

Race: Black or African American

Race: Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander
Race: White

Race: Two or More Races

Race: Middle Eastern or North African
Gender: Female

Gender: Male

Gender: Non-Binary

Homeless:

EL:

Former EL:

Never EL:

ILDSFallHousing.rpt

Total Head Count
70
5

oS O

32
38

70
0
31
0
11
0
70
70
Total Head Count
67
5

28
39

67

Fulton Elem School

River Bend CUSD 2

Page 3



Grade Level:  Grade 2

Migrant:

FRL:

Military:

IEP:

Private School:

Home School: 470980020262005
Home District: 47098002026

Grade Level:  Grade 3

Total Students:

Race: Hispanic or Latino

Race: American Indian or Alaska Native
Race: Asian

Race: Black or African American

Race: Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander
Race: White

Race: Two or More Races

Race: Middle Eastern or North African
Gender: Female

Gender: Male

Gender: Non-Binary

Homeless:

EL:

Former EL:

Never EL:

Migrant:

FRL:

Military:

IEP:

Private School:

Home School: 470980020262005
Home District: 47098002026

Grade Level:  Grade 4

Total Students:

Race: Hispanic or Latino

Race: American Indian or Alaska Native
Race: Asian

Race: Black or African American

Race: Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander
Race: White

Race: Two or More Races

ILDSFallHousing.rpt

Total Head Count
0
24
0
11
0
67
67
Total Head Count

85

[

42
43

83
0
43
0
12
0
85
85

Total Head Count

Fulton Elem School

River Bend CUSD 2

Fulton Elem School

River Bend CUSD 2

Page 4



Grade Level:  Grade 4

Race: Middle Eastern or North African
Gender: Female

Gender: Male

Gender: Non-Binary

Homeless:

EL:

Former EL:

Never EL:

Migrant:

FRL:

Military:

IEP:

Private School:

Home School: 470980020262005
Home District: 47098002026

Grade Level: ~ Grade 5

Total Students:

Race: Hispanic or Latino

Race: American Indian or Alaska Native
Race: Asian

Race: Black or African American
Race: Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander
Race: White

Race: Two or More Races

Race: Middle Eastern or North African
Gender: Female

Gender: Male

Gender: Non-Binary

Homeless:

EL:

Former EL:

Never EL:

Migrant:

FRL:

Military:

IEP:

Private School:

Home School: 470980020262005
Home District: 47098002026

Grade Level:  Grade 6

ILDSFallHousing.rpt

Total Head Count
0
36
30

65
0
28
0
15
0
66
66
Total Head Count
60
3

oS O

22
38

60
0
18
0
11
0
60
60

Total Head Count

Fulton Elem School

River Bend CUSD 2

Fulton Elem School

River Bend CUSD 2
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Grade Level:  Grade 6

Total Students:

Race: Hispanic or Latino

Race: American Indian or Alaska Native
Race: Asian

Race: Black or African American

Race: Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander
Race: White

Race: Two or More Races

Race: Middle Eastern or North African
Gender: Female

Gender: Male

Gender: Non-Binary

Homeless:

EL:

Former EL:

Never EL:

Migrant:

FRL:

Military:

IEP:

Private School:

Home School: 470980020261002
Home District: 47098002026

Grade Level: ~ Grade 7

Total Students:

Race: Hispanic or Latino

Race: American Indian or Alaska Native
Race: Asian

Race: Black or African American

Race: Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander
Race: White

Race: Two or More Races

Race: Middle Eastern or North African
Gender: Female

Gender: Male

Gender: Non-Binary

Homeless:

EL:

Former EL:

Never EL:

ILDSFallHousing.rpt

Total Head Count
69

(= = =]

28
41

68
0
32
0
10
0
69
69
Total Head Count
82
3

48
34

82

River Bend Middle School

River Bend CUSD 2
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Grade Level:  Grade 7

Migrant:

FRL:

Military:

IEP:

Private School:

Home School: 470980020261002
Home District: 47098002026

Grade Level:  Grade 8

Total Students:

Race: Hispanic or Latino

Race: American Indian or Alaska Native
Race: Asian

Race: Black or African American

Race: Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander
Race: White

Race: Two or More Races

Race: Middle Eastern or North African
Gender: Female

Gender: Male

Gender: Non-Binary

Homeless:

EL:

Former EL:

Never EL:

Migrant:

FRL:

Military:

IEP:

Private School:

Home School: 470980020261002
Home District: 47098002026

Grade Level: ~ Grade 9

Total Students:

Race: Hispanic or Latino

Race: American Indian or Alaska Native
Race: Asian

Race: Black or African American

Race: Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander
Race: White

Race: Two or More Races

ILDSFallHousing.rpt

Total Head Count

0

38

0

10

0

82 River Bend Middle School
82 River Bend CUSD 2

Total Head Count

71

S O N

34
43

77

0

36

0

12

0

77 River Bend Middle School
77 River Bend CUSD 2

Total Head Count

82
1

oS O

76
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Grade Level:  Grade 9

Race: Middle Eastern or North African
Gender: Female

Gender: Male

Gender: Non-Binary

Homeless:

EL:

Former EL:

Never EL:

Migrant:

FRL:

Military:

IEP:

Private School:

Home School: 470980020260001
Home District: 47098002026

Grade Level: ~ Grade 10

Total Students:

Race: Hispanic or Latino

Race: American Indian or Alaska Native
Race: Asian

Race: Black or African American
Race: Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander
Race: White

Race: Two or More Races

Race: Middle Eastern or North African
Gender: Female

Gender: Male

Gender: Non-Binary

Homeless:

EL:

Former EL:

Never EL:

Migrant:

FRL:

Military:

IEP:

Private School:

Home School: 470980020260001
Home District: 47098002026

Grade Level:  Grade 11

ILDSFallHousing.rpt

Total Head Count
0
39
43

81
0

36
0

10
0

82
82

Total Head Count

69

(= = =]

29
40

68

27

69
69

Total Head Count

Fulton High School
River Bend CUSD 2

Fulton High School
River Bend CUSD 2
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Grade Level: ~ Grade 11

Total Students:

Race: Hispanic or Latino

Race: American Indian or Alaska Native
Race: Asian

Race: Black or African American

Race: Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander
Race: White

Race: Two or More Races

Race: Middle Eastern or North African
Gender: Female

Gender: Male

Gender: Non-Binary

Homeless:

EL:

Former EL:

Never EL:

Migrant:

FRL:

Military:

IEP:

Private School:

Home School: 470980020260001

Home District: 47098002026

Grade Level: ~ Grade 12

Total Students:

Race: Hispanic or Latino

Race: American Indian or Alaska Native
Race: Asian

Race: Black or African American

Race: Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander
Race: White

Race: Two or More Races

Race: Middle Eastern or North African
Gender: Female

Gender: Male

Gender: Non-Binary

Homeless:

EL:

Former EL:

Never EL:

ILDSFallHousing.rpt

Total Head Count

73

(= = =]

37
36

73

25

73
73
Total Head Count
60
4

30
30

60

Fulton High School
River Bend CUSD 2
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Migrant: 0

FRL: 19

Military: 0

IEP: 7

Private School: 0

Home School: 470980020260001 60 Fulton High School
Home District: 47098002026 60 River Bend CUSD 2
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