Fall Enrollment Reporting Counts (Summary) for 2025 School Year

SIS Home District: 47098002026 River Bend CUSD 2

Selection Criteria: Enrolled As Of = 10/01/2024

These Data Are Finalized At This Time By The State Board Of Education

Grade Level: All	Total Head Count	
Total Students:	998	
Race: Hispanic or Latino	42	
Race: American Indian or Alaska Native	0	
Race: Asian	4	
Race: Black or African American	9	
Race: Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	0	
Race: White	885	
Race: Two or More Races	58	
Race: Middle Eastern or North African	0	
Gender: Female	463	
Gender: Male	535	
Gender: Non-Binary	0	
Homeless:	6	
EL:	6	
Former EL:	0	
Never EL:	992	
Migrant:	0	
FRL:	422	
Military:	0	
IEP:	145	
Private School:	0	
Home School: 470980020263001	65	Early Step Pre-School
Home School: 470980020262005	421	Fulton Elem School
Home School: 470980020260001	284	Fulton High School
Home School: 470980020261002	228	River Bend Middle School
Home District: 47098002026	998	River Bend CUSD 2
Grade Level: Pre-K	Total Head Count	
Total Students:	65	
Race: Hispanic or Latino	1	
Race: American Indian or Alaska Native	0	
Race: Asian	1	
Race: Black or African American	1	
Race: Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	0	
Race: White	61	
Race: Two or More Races	1	

Grade Level: Pre-K	Total Head Count	
Race: Middle Eastern or North African	0	
Gender: Female	31	
Gender: Male	34	
Gender: Non-Binary	0	
Homeless:	0	
EL:	0	
Former EL:	0	
Never EL:	65	
Migrant:	0	
FRL:	31	
Military:	0	
IEP:	9	
Private School:	0	
Home School: 470980020263001	65	Early Step Pre-School
Home District: 47098002026	65	River Bend CUSD 2
Grade Level: Kindergarten	Total Head Count	
Total Students:	73	
Race: Hispanic or Latino	3	
Race: American Indian or Alaska Native	0	
Race: Asian	0	
Race: Black or African American	1	
Race: Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	0	
Race: White	63	
Race: Two or More Races	6	
Race: Middle Eastern or North African	0	
Gender: Female	27	
Gender: Male	46	
Gender: Non-Binary	0	
Homeless:	0	
EL:	0	
Former EL:	0	
Never EL:	73	
Migrant:	0	
FRL:	34	
Military:	0	
IEP:	11	
Private School:	0	
Home School: 470980020262005	73	Fulton Elem School
Home District: 47098002026	73	River Bend CUSD 2
Grade Level: Grade 1	Total Head Count	

Grade Level: Grade 1	Total Head Count	
Total Students:	70	
Race: Hispanic or Latino	5	
Race: American Indian or Alaska Native	0	
Race: Asian	0	
Race: Black or African American	1	
Race: Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	0	
Race: White	59	
Race: Two or More Races	5	
Race: Middle Eastern or North African	0	
Gender: Female	32	
Gender: Male	38	
Gender: Non-Binary	0	
Homeless:	0	
EL:	0	
Former EL:	0	
Never EL:	70	
Migrant:	0	
FRL:	31	
Military:	0	
IEP:	11	
Private School:	0	
Home School: 470980020262005	70	Fulton Elem School
Home District: 47098002026	70	River Bend CUSD 2
Grade Level: Grade 2	Total Head Count	
Total Students:	67	
Race: Hispanic or Latino	5	
Race: American Indian or Alaska Native	0	
Race: Asian	1	
Race: Black or African American	1	
Race: Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	0	
Race: White	56	
Race: Two or More Races	4	
Race: Middle Eastern or North African	0	
Gender: Female	28	
Gender: Male	39	
Gender: Non-Binary	0	
Homeless:	0	
EL:	0	
Former EL:	0	
Never EL:	67	

Grade Level: Grade 2	Total Head Count	
Migrant:	0	
FRL:	24	
Military:	0	
IEP:	11	
Private School:	0	
Home School: 470980020262005	67	Fulton Elem School
Home District: 47098002026	67	River Bend CUSD 2
Grade Level: Grade 3	Total Head Count	
Total Students:	85	
Race: Hispanic or Latino	4	
Race: American Indian or Alaska Native	0	
Race: Asian	0	
Race: Black or African American	1	
Race: Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	0	
Race: White	74	
Race: Two or More Races	6	
Race: Middle Eastern or North African	0	
Gender: Female	42	
Gender: Male	43	
Gender: Non-Binary	0	
Homeless:	0	
EL:	2	
Former EL:	0	
Never EL:	83	
Migrant:	0	
FRL:	43	
Military:	0	
IEP:	12	
Private School:	0	
Home School: 470980020262005	85	Fulton Elem School
Home District: 47098002026	85	River Bend CUSD 2
Grade Level: Grade 4	Total Head Count	
Total Students:	66	
Race: Hispanic or Latino	2	
Race: American Indian or Alaska Native	0	
Race: Asian	0	
Race: Black or African American	0	
Race: Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	0	
Race: White	57	
Race: Two or More Races	7	

Grade Level: Grade 4	Total Head Count	
Race: Middle Eastern or North African	0	
Gender: Female	36	
Gender: Male	30	
Gender: Non-Binary	0	
Homeless:	0	
EL:	1	
Former EL:	0	
Never EL:	65	
Migrant:	0	
FRL:	28	
Military:	0	
IEP:	15	
Private School:	0	
Home School: 470980020262005	66	Fulton Elem School
Home District: 47098002026	66	River Bend CUSD 2
Grade Level: Grade 5	Total Head Count	
Total Students:	60	
Race: Hispanic or Latino	3	
Race: American Indian or Alaska Native	0	
Race: Asian	0	
Race: Black or African American	1	
Race: Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	0	
Race: White	52	
Race: Two or More Races	4	
Race: Middle Eastern or North African	0	
Gender: Female	22	
Gender: Male	38	
Gender: Non-Binary	0	
Homeless:	0	
EL:	0	
Former EL:	0	
Never EL:	60	
Migrant:	0	
FRL:	18	
Military:	0	
IEP:	11	
Private School:	0	
Home School: 470980020262005	60	Fulton Elem School
Home District: 47098002026	60	River Bend CUSD 2
Grade Level: Grade 6	Total Head Count	

Grade Level: Grade 6	Total Head Count	
Total Students:	69	
Race: Hispanic or Latino	3	
Race: American Indian or Alaska Native	0	
Race: Asian	0	
Race: Black or African American	0	
Race: Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	0	
Race: White	63	
Race: Two or More Races	3	
Race: Middle Eastern or North African	0	
Gender: Female	28	
Gender: Male	41	
Gender: Non-Binary	0	
Homeless:	0	
EL:	1	
Former EL:	0	
Never EL:	68	
Migrant:	0	
FRL:	32	
Military:	0	
IEP:	10	
Private School:	0	
Home School: 470980020261002	69	River Bend Middle School
Home District: 47098002026	69	River Bend CUSD 2
Grade Level: Grade 7	Total Head Count	
Total Students:	82	
Race: Hispanic or Latino	3	
Race: American Indian or Alaska Native	0	
Race: Asian	1	
Race: Black or African American	1	
Race: Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	0	
Race: White	69	
Race: Two or More Races	8	
Race: Middle Eastern or North African	0	
Gender: Female	48	
Gender: Male	34	
Gender: Non-Binary	0	
Homeless:	0	
EL:	0	
Former EL:	0	
Never EL:	82	

Grade Level: Grade 7	Total Head Count	
Migrant:	0	
FRL:	38	
Military:	0	
IEP:	10	
Private School:	0	
Home School: 470980020261002	82	River Bend Middle School
Home District: 47098002026	82	River Bend CUSD 2
Grade Level: Grade 8	Total Head Count	
Total Students:	77	
Race: Hispanic or Latino	2	
Race: American Indian or Alaska Native	0	
Race: Asian	0	
Race: Black or African American	1	
Race: Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	0	
Race: White	72	
Race: Two or More Races	2	
Race: Middle Eastern or North African	0	
Gender: Female	34	
Gender: Male	43	
Gender: Non-Binary	0	
Homeless:	0	
EL:	0	
Former EL:	0	
Never EL:	77	
Migrant:	0	
FRL:	36	
Military:	0	
IEP:	12	
Private School:	0	
Home School: 470980020261002	77	River Bend Middle School
Home District: 47098002026	77	River Bend CUSD 2
Grade Level: Grade 9	Total Head Count	
Total Students:	82	
Race: Hispanic or Latino	1	
Race: American Indian or Alaska Native	0	
Race: Asian	0	
Race: Black or African American	1	
Race: Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	0	
Race: White	76	
Race: Two or More Races	4	
		D 7

Grade Level: Grade 9	Total Head Count	
Race: Middle Eastern or North African	0	
Gender: Female	39	
Gender: Male	43	
Gender: Non-Binary	0	
Homeless:	0	
EL:	1	
Former EL:	0	
Never EL:	81	
Migrant:	0	
FRL:	36	
Military:	0	
IEP:	10	
Private School:	0	
Home School: 470980020260001	82	Fulton High School
Home District: 47098002026	82	River Bend CUSD 2
Grade Level: Grade 10	Total Head Count	
Total Students:	69	
Race: Hispanic or Latino	3	
Race: American Indian or Alaska Native	0	
Race: Asian	0	
Race: Black or African American	0	
Race: Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	0	
Race: White	64	
Race: Two or More Races	2	
Race: Middle Eastern or North African	0	
Gender: Female	29	
Gender: Male	40	
Gender: Non-Binary	0	
Homeless:	3	
EL:	1	
Former EL:	0	
Never EL:	68	
Migrant:	0	
FRL:	27	
Military:	0	
IEP:	9	
Private School:	0	
Home School: 470980020260001	69	Fulton High School
Home District: 47098002026	69	River Bend CUSD 2
Grade Level: Grade 11	Total Head Count	

Total Students: 73 Race: Hispanic or Latino 3 Race: American Indian or Alaska Native 0 Race: Asian 0 Race: Black or African American 0 Race: Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander 0 Race: White 67 Race: Two or More Races 3 Race: Middle Eastern or North African 0
Race: American Indian or Alaska Native 0 Race: Asian 0 Race: Black or African American 0 Race: Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander 0 Race: White 67 Race: Two or More Races 3
Race: Asian 0 Race: Black or African American 0 Race: Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander 0 Race: White 67 Race: Two or More Races 3
Race: Black or African American 0 Race: Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander 0 Race: White 67 Race: Two or More Races 3
Race: Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander 0 Race: White 67 Race: Two or More Races 3
Race: White 67 Race: Two or More Races 3
Race: Two or More Races 3
Race: Middle Eastern or North African 0
Gender: Female 37
Gender: Male 36
Gender: Non-Binary 0
Homeless: 2
EL: 0
Former EL: 0
Never EL: 73
Migrant: 0
FRL: 25
Military: 0
IEP: 7
Private School: 0
Home School: 470980020260001 73 Fulton High School
Home District: 47098002026 73 River Bend CUSD 2
Grade Level: Grade 12 Total Head Count
Total Students: 60
Race: Hispanic or Latino 4
Race: American Indian or Alaska Native 0
Race: Asian 1
Race: Black or African American 0
Race: Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander 0
Race: White 52
Race: Two or More Races 3
Race: Middle Eastern or North African 0
Gender: Female 30
Gender: Male 30
Gender: Non-Binary 0
Homeless: 1
EL: 0
Former EL: 0
Never EL: 60

Grade Level: Grade 12	Total Head Count	
Migrant:	0	
FRL:	19	
Military:	0	
IEP:	7	
Private School:	0	
Home School: 470980020260001	60	Fulton High School
Home District: 47098002026	60	River Bend CUSD 2